EN0H-2300GE25 R0321
Product Specification Sheet • E
Balancing valves
Braukmann
V5000, V5010 Kombi-3-plus
Balancing and shut-off valves
N0H-2300GE25 R0321 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

16 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2300GE25 R0321 • Subject to change
V5000, V5010 Kombi-3-plus - Balancing and shut-off valves
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Order text: DN: Thread: kvs (cvs)-value: OS-No.:
V5000Y Kombi-3-plus RED
fixed orifice measuring valve
with internal threads to DIN
EN 10226-1 on inlet and
outlet
DN10 Rp 3/8" 1.5 (1.8) V5000Y0010
DN15 Rp 1/2" 2.5 (2.9) V5000Y0015
DN20 Rp 3/4" 4.5 (5.3) V5000Y0020
DN25 Rp 1" 6.5 (7.6) V5000Y0025
DN32 Rp 11/4" 13.0 (15.2) V5000Y0032
DN40 Rp 11/2" 20.0 (23.4) V5000Y0040
DN50 Rp 2" 35.0 (41.0) V5000Y0050
DN65 Rp 21/2" 42.0 (49.1) V5000Y0065
DN80 Rp 3" 68.0 (79.6) V5000Y0080
V5000X Kombi-3-plus RED
fixed orifice measuring valve
with external threads to
DIN ISO 228 on inlet and
outlet
DN10 G 3/8" A 1.5 (1.8) V5000X0010
DN15 G 3/4" A 2.5 (2.9) V5000X0015
DN20 G 1" A 4.5 (5.3) V5000X0020
DN25 G 11/4" A 6.5 (7.6) V5000X0025
DN32 G 11/2" A 13.0 (15.2) V5000X0032
DN40 G 13/4" A 20.0 (23.4) V5000X0040
DN50 G 23/8" A 35.0 (41.0) V5000X0050
V5010Y Kombi-3-plus
BLUE
double regulating balancing
valve with internal threads to